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EXTERNAL VIEW

[ 0.

LOC

FT

DIST

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN

APVD

40.6
[1.60]
REF
7.9
[0.31]
25.0
[0.98]
RO.25 MA X
[0.010]

LAN N

776820 - o

A
=74
€e

lv

~— /.0

RECOMMENDED FLOAT MOUNT PANEL CUTOUT
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